Friday, June 13, 2025
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 08007 Dazzl e K. Bartoli 38.92 0 2 1 4 17

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 16033 Rhyze C. Turner No Ti e 1 0 2 2 15

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

CoOCOOON



Friday, June 13, 2025
Performancelll Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Scott
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 08005 Mochi A Smith 42. 46 1 2 1 4 24
2 08008 Spryte T. CGage 50. 87 0 2 4 2 24
3 08010 Mbt 0 G Lund 25.76 0 2 2 6 22
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Scott
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 12008 Ni nj a L. mdain 38.17 2 2 2 6 50 86
2 12015 Gat shy C. Singer 38.95 2 1 2 3 28
3 12013 Pol I'y C. Correa 46. 61 1 2 1 5 25
12004 Aida L. Sondag 38.41 0 3 2 3 24
12005 Onyx C. Turner 48. 25 0 2 2 5 21
12002 Kayl ee D. Sl aybaugh 48. 83 0 3 0 4 19
12023 Max K. Briefel 45. 22 1 1 1 3 18
12012 Ant hem D. Lonbard FEO
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Scott
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 16020 Tr uant C. Hornor 33.33 2 2 2 6 50 86
2 Q 16017 Aurelia A Stuttard 36. 58 2 1 4 4 50 85
3 Q 16001 Crush C. Singer 32.35 2 1 4 3 50 84
4 Q 16007 Voodoo C. Gay 34.32 0 3 2 5 50 76
Q 16009 Quilo C. Vel as 36. 09 2 0 3 3 50 76
Q 16021 M a C. Correa 36. 35 1 2 2 3 50 76
Q 16014 Enber S. Peppes 36. 25 0 2 3 6 50 75
Q 16013 Nova A Stuttard 39.41 0 2 3 4 50 73
Q 16036 Starr R Conti 37.92 0 2 3 2 50 71
Q 16018 Ki ndl e K. Schaef er 39. 88 1 1 2 3 50 71
Q 16003 V-Tach C. Peck 36. 30 2 0 1 3 50 70
16016 Slate J. Vhitbred 36. 02 1 0 1 3 50 63
16031 Keen K. Dattoma No Tinme 1 2 2 4 27
16005 Cherry Pie J. Bonsignhore 50. 38 0 1 3 2 16
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Scott
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 20018 FI ash J. VWhitbred 32.83 2 2 3 4 50 87
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20020 Jace
20034 dip
20019 Wal |y
20057 Magi c
20032 Bril ey
20005 Prosecco
20004 Saf fron
20050 Jax
20045 Mapl e

w N
Q0000

PN ARCCP>AOZ

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng
Total Number of Dogs Absent

Peppes

Sut her | and
Rose

Br own

Br own
Bartoli

Si egri st
Peppes
Makoski

34
0

Total Number of Dogs FEO 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

33.
33.
35.
36.
35.
39.
43.

28.

63
65
01
58
21
53
31
Ti me
62
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50
50
50
50
50

80
80
80
78
70
30
27
21
17



Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace

1
2
3

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace

w NP
Q0000

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace

A WNPE

Q
Q

O QOO

Arnband Call Name

08011
08001
08003
08013

Smirk

Bi scotti
W zard
Grayson

Arnband Call Name

12010
12022
12021
12017
12001
12019
12003
12006
08012
12014
12016
12018

Ni nbl e
dive
Bant r
Daze
Mar | ey
Ditto
I sh
Jasiri
Shi | oh
W ck
Gucc

Sur f er Dude

Arnband Call Name

16015
16024
16025
16022
16006
16002
16008
16012
16011
16030
16004

Budgi e
Brazen
Gusto
G oovy
Her o
Sam
Toby
Kenny
Chim
Sophi e
Marvel ette

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Friday, June 13, 2025

Masters Gamblers

16 seconds
Handl er

Neer
Conn
Bond
Br own

T

15 seconds
Handl er

Hor nor
Havi | and
Barry
Wi t bred
Bond
Costello
Axf or d- Moor e
Lund
Bond
Lonbar d
Madei r os
G | nmer

>000OP>PONIEZIZO0

15 seconds
Handl er

Bi gger
Huey

Peck

Si nger
Hor nor
Sut her| and
G bi son
Pow en

Si | ver man
Ar st rong
Bi gger

ATV TOOOADA

Mast ers

Ti me

36.
39.
53.
40.

Mast ers

22
75
30
61

Ti me

31.
37.
35.
39.
36.
38.
No

34.
47.

99
10
17
84
58
92
Ti e
91
24

FEO
Absent
FEO

Mast ers

Ti me

32.
34.
35.
No

41.
No

40.
46.
43.
41.
41.

49
59
11
Ti e
73
Ti e
17
22
74
97
26

8 inch Judge:

7Pt

O rFr Fr O

7Pt

P NDNNNONEDNDN

7Pt

O OMNDNMNDNDNDNDNDNDNDN

5pt

P NEFEDN

5pt

NOOFPDNOFREFENDN

5pt

ONORRPREPNNRRR

3Pt

PN Www

12 inch Judge:

3Pt

NWAWDNMNDNMNDNNBENDN

16 inch Judge:

3Pt

WEFE WNDNWEFEDNDNDWW

Scott Lovelis

1Pt Ganble
6 50

3 50

5

4

Scott Lovelis

1Pt Ganbl e
8 50

5 50

6 50

3 50

3 50

4

5

4

4

Scott Lovelis

1Pt Ganbl e
6 50
3 50
4 50
6
5
4
2
2
3
7
3

Scor e

75
74
28
12

Score

88
86
74
73
69
32
31
27
27

Scor e

84
81
79
36
32
32
27
27
26
20
12



Pl ace

O~ WNPEP

oy oyooyoyoyoyoyoyoroyoyoyoyoyoye)

Pl ace

Q
Q

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Arnband Call Nane
20060 Turi snmo
20054 Maveri ck
20021 Artie Ross
20066 Dream BC
20051 Sir
20062 TaB
20030 Val or
20003 Kona
20023 Fi ona
20013 Sage
20064 Vivid
20010 Caspi an
20022 Pi st ol
20047 St yx
20025 Rhyt hm
20056 Ryob
20053 Si nger
20015 Ruckus
20027 Ki mber
20028 Zippity
20061 Fyfe
20026 Ny x
20058 Addi e
20031 Shi ne
20006 Pi per
20012 Dr eam Dal
20016 Ani
20065 Rurnour s
20048 Dash
20036 Beatri x
20011 Zorro
20035 Swedi sh Fi ka
20046 Jedi
20067 Ska
20052 Seb

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Arnband Call Nane
24002 Tw X
24003 Zi ggy
24006 Flexin' D..

1
2
3

14 seconds
Handl er

Reilly
Vander wyst
Rose
Whodsi de
St evenson
Ki el Pell et
Huey

Bonsi ghor e
Ander son
Wbod

Huey
Stuttard

G ay

Barry
Husson
Bonsi ghor e
Bel

Ger hard
Tur ner

Si | ver man
Mel armud
Mel armud
Bel

Tur ner

D Pietro

G adwel |
Bar nhar t
Davi dhei ser
Bownan

St evenson
Davi dhei ser
Ki ng

Mcd ai n
Gsti guy
Ander son

OATTOOUDADAROVZIOZIAAVDOSCZISr20»O00O0CDTOZN @@

14 seconds
Handl er

D. Scott
L. Husson
T. Andrade

Masters 20 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Ti nme 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble
33.48 2 1 4 5 50
35.93 2 1 4 3 50
37.73 2 1 3 4 50
37.90 2 1 3 4 50
33.72 1 2 3 5 50
34.16 1 2 3 5 50
35.30 2 1 3 3 50
38. 33 1 2 3 5 50
31.91 1 3 1 5 50
35.23 2 1 2 5 50
36. 59 1 2 3 4 50
33. 87 2 1 2 4 50
34. 14 1 3 1 4 50
35.16 2 1 2 4 50
33.18 1 1 4 4 50
36. 65 0 2 3 3 50
33.92 1 0 2 5 50
32.02 2 3 4 4
38.73 2 1 3 5
No Tine 2 1 3 5
39. 66 0 2 3 5
42.09 0 2 3 3
No Tine 0 2 2 3
No Tine 0 2 2 3
No Tine 0 1 3 3
41. 69 0 2 1 3
44. 14 0 1 2 3
No Tine 0 1 2 2
40. 46 0 0 1 1
FEO
FEO
FEO
FEO
FEO
FEO

Masters 24 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Ti ne 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble
35.50 2 2 2 5 50
38. 30 2 1 3 6 50
No Tine 2 2 2 6

Scor e

86
84
82
82
81
81
81
81
80
80
80
79
79
79
78
72
68
45
33
33
24
22
19
19
17
16
14
13

4

Scor e

85
84
36



24004 Jack T. Elison

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:

56
2

Total Number of Dogs FEO 8

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

0

0

29

51. 8%

Absent



Friday, June 13, 2025
Performance |l Gamblers



Friday, June 13, 2025
Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 20059 Cozi e D. Nally 36. 40 1 2 2 4 50 77
2 Q 20055 Spire C. Turner 36. 57 0 3 1 4 50 72
3 20024 Huey K. Schaefer 33.31 0 2 0 4 50 64
20002 Bugatti R Segui 34.14 1 2 1 4 24
20033 Stella S. Gechter 44. 22 0 3 2 1 22
20042 Creed D. W ddowson No Tinme 0 1 3 1 15

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 3



Friday, June 13, 2025
Performance| Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 16037 Lit J. Tice 37. 34 1 1 3 3 50 74

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%



Friday, June 13, 2025
Starters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Scott

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 20007 Syl ph C. OTiarnaigh 36.24 0 3 1 7 50 75
2 20029 G zno C Atim 38.74 0 1 3 1 15

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%
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D stance: 171 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1S 08003 W zard
2 Q 08013 Grayson
08011 Smirk
D stance: 171 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1S 12021 Bant r
2 Q 12001 Mar | ey
3 12017 Daze
4 12014 Wck
12011 Mool ah
12010 Ni nbl e
12006 Jasiri
12018 Sur fer Dude
12022 Aive
D stance: 173 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1S 16023 Cinco
2 Q 16006 Her o
3 Q 16025 Gusto
4 Q 16032 Vi si on
5 Q 16024 Brazen
16029 Lyra
16008 Toby
16012 Kenny
16015 Budgi e
16004 Marvel ette
D stance: 175 yards
Place Arnband Call Name
1S 20015 Ruckus

Friday, June 13, 2025
Grand Prix Qualifier

52 seconds
Handl er

B
S.
J.

Bond
Br own
Neer

47 seconds
Handl er

EPO00P2P0=®mZ

Barry
Bond
Wi t bred
Lonbar d
G | ner
Hor nor
Lund

G | ner
Havi | and

46 seconds
Handl er

ARAADTOAITrO0O0

St ai veck
Hor nor
Peck
Hef f ner
Huey
Dushane
G bi son
Pow en

Bi gger

Bi gger

SCT: 43 seconds

Handl er

J.

Cer hard

Everyone
Ti me

36. 97
45. 05
47.15

Everyone
Ti me

29. 20
40. 64
39.31
48. 47
No Ti e
No Ti e
30.93
45. 40
46. 68

Everyone
Ti me

27.77
28. 45
28. 93
29.11
31.78
30. 26
34.29
45.75
36.11
54.70

Everyone
Ti me

25.42
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8 inch
TFl ts

12 inch

TFl ts

1.47

16 i nch
TFl ts

8.70

20 inch
TFl ts

Judge:
R

0
0

Judge:
R

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

Judge:

OO PFrPrROO0OO0OO0OO0OO0oOOo

Judge:
R

0

Scott Lovelis

S

o o

Scott Lovel

S

O O0OPFrPOoOOkrrroo

Scott Lovel

S

O OO FrRrPFPOOOOOo

Scott Lovel

S

0

F

o o

F

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

F

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OOoOOo

F

0

E

o O

m

PR RPRPRPLOOOO

m

P RPOOOOOOOOoO

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
5.00
6. 47
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

oo oooo
o
S

Scor e

0. 00



2 Q 20035 Swedi sh Fika R King 26. 88 0 0 0 0 0. 00
3 Q 20060 Turi sno J. Reilly 27.58 0 0 0 0 0. 00
4 Q 20047 St yx M Barry 28. 11 0 0 0 0 0. 00
5 Q 20040 Spar ky K. Dattoma 29. 04 0 0 0 0 0. 00
6 Q 20051 Sir D. Stevenson 30. 48 0 0 0 0 0.00
7 Q 20053 Si nger M Bell 31.52 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Q 20039 Dezi L. Husson 32. 46 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Q 20056 Ryobi J. Bonsignhore 35.50 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Q 20049 Cassi an L. Swartz 38. 88 0 0 0 0 0. 00
20027 Ki nber C. Turner 28. 26 0 1 0 0 5.00
20003 Kona J. Bonsignhore 29. 30 0 1 0 0 5.00
20010 Caspi an A Stuttard 31.49 0 1 0 0 5.00
20030  Val or R Huey 32.44 0 1 0 0 5. 00
20046 Jedi L. mdain 32.88 0 1 0 0 5. 00
20026 Ny X K. Mel anud 41. 41 0 1 0 0 5. 00
20061 Fyfe K. Mel anud 44. 17 1.17 0 1 0 0 6. 17
20031 Shi ne C. Turner 45. 46 2.46 1 0 0 0 7.46
20067 Ska K. Ostiguy 30.08 0 2 0 0 10. 00
20002 Bugat ti R Segui 38.05 1 2 0 0 15. 00
20052 Seb C. Anderson No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20028 Zippity S. Silverman No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20041 Jury N. Hall No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
20058 Addi e M Bell No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20009 Trigger M Heiter 28.76 0 0 0 1 Elim
20013 Sage D. Wod 29. 25 0 1 0 1 Elim
20059 Cozi e D. Nally 31.86 0 0 0 1 Elim
20062 TaB P. Kinmel Pellet 33.70 0 0 0 1 Elim
20029 G znmo C. Artim 34.57 0 0 0 1 Elim
20014 Fl i ght J. Waller 34. 83 0 0 0 1 Elim
20023 Fi ona C. Anderson 39. 05 0 0 0 1 Elim
20066 Dream BC N. Woodsi de 46. 43 3.43 1 0 0 1 Elim
20033 Stella S. Gechter 50. 44 7.44 0 0 0 1 Elim
20037 Veel a S. Dushane 56. 59 13.59 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 175 yards SCT: 46 seconds Everyone 24 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 24003 Zi ggy L. Husson 30.12 0 1 0 0 5.00
2 24002 Twi X D. Scott 42.97 2 0 0 0 10. 00
24005 Rodeo D. Staivecki No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
24006 Flexin' D... T. Andrade 31.24 0 0 0 1 Elim
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 60
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 19

Percent Qualified: 31.7%
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D stance: 171 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 S 08005 Moch

2 08006 Bacchus

3 08002 Luna
08008 Spryte

D stance: 173 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1S 12012 Ant hem

2 Q 12020 Hattie

3 Q 12013 Pol |'y

4 Q 12023 Max
12015 Gat shy
12008 Ni nj a
12002 Kayl ee
12005 Onyx

D stance: 175 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1S 16001 Crush

2 Q 16016 Sl ate

3 Q 16031 Keen

4 Q 16028 Moon

5 Q 16005 Cherry Pie
16021 M a
16013 Nova
16018 Ki ndl e
16020 Tr uant
16003 V- Tach
16037 Lit
16035 Shi ver
16026 Mogl y

D stance: 175 yards

Place Arnband Call Name

1S 20018 Fl ash

47 seconds
Handl er

Ao o>

Smith
Rat z
Bond
Gage

46 seconds
Handl er

OOUroxnNoo

Lonbar d
St ai veck
Correa
Bri ef el

Si nger
Mcd ai n
Sl aybaugh
Tur ner

43 seconds
Handl er

NZEO00XRPO0S0DXRE0

Si nger
Wi t bred
Datt oma
Scott

Bonsi ghor e

Correa
Stuttard
Schaefer
Hor nor
Peck
Tice

Hal
Dushane

SCT: 46 seconds

Handl er

J.

Wi t br ed

Everyone
Ti me

40.
40.
48.
68.

Everyone
Ti me

32.
34.
36.
38.
30.
30.
34.
54.

Everyone
Ti me

29.
32.
33.
33.
37.
33.
38.
56.
No

No

No

35.
35.

Everyone
Ti me

28.

-13-

8 inch (P)
TFI ts

84
89
80
24

1.80
21. 24

12 inch (P)
TFI ts

35
60
76
98
49
93
06

20 8. 20

16 inch (P)
TFI ts

89
54
00
34
56
16
30
24
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
59
68

13. 24

20 inch (P)
TFI ts

62

Judge: Scott Lovelis
R S F E
0 0 0 0
0 1 0 0
1 0 0 0
1 1 0 1
Judge: Scott Lovelis
R S F E
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 1 0 0
0 1 0 0
0 1 0 0
1 0 0 0
Judge: Scott Lovelis
R S F E
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0
0 1 0 0
1 1 0 0
0 0 0 1
0 0 0 1
0 0 0 1
0 0 0 1
0 0 0 1
Judge: Scott Lovelis
R S F E
0 0 0 0

Scor e

0. 00
5. 00
6. 80
Elim

Scor e

.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
13. 20

GEOGEG N-NeNoNe}

Scor e

.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00

Mmooooo

23.24
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00



2 Q 20001 Perfect Ten S. Loos

3 Q 20005 Prosecco K. Bartoli

4 20063 Latte L. Hol nberg

5 20045 Mapl e A. Makoski
20044 Sam C. Johnson
20050 Jax S. Peppes

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 32
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Tot al

Nunber of Dogs FEG O

31.
32.
46.
53.

69.

65

58

46 0. 46
29 7.29
Ti me

31 23.31

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Total Combi ned Dogs Showi ng:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent:
Total Conbi ned Dogs FEO

Total Conbi ned Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored:
Total Conbi ned Qualifiers:
Conmbi ned Percent CQualified:

34. 8%
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0. 00
0. 00
0. 46
12. 29
Elim
Elim



Qual i fi

Pl ace

WN P
(ON ON'O)

Qual i fi

Pl ace

A wWDNPR
(ON ON'O)

Qual i fi

Pl ace

A wWDNPR
(ON ON'O)

Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q
2 Q

er Cutoff: 43.61
Arnband Call Name

08003
08009
08013

W zard
JoJo
Grayson

er Cutoff: 35.90
Arnband Call Name

12021
12006
12018
12014
12011
12022

Bant r
Jasiri

Sur f er Dude

W ck
Mool ah
dive

er Cutoff: 34.11
Arnband Call Name

16032
16023
16024
16008
16034
16012
16011
16015
16029
16004
16025

Vi si on
Cinco
Brazen
Toby
Chinchilla
Kenny
Chi m
Budgi e
Lyra
Marvel ette
Gusto

er Cutoff: 30.74
Arnband Call Name

20015
20028

Ruckus
Zi ppity

Friday, June 13, 2025
Steeplechase

8 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis

Handl er Ti me

B. Bond 34. 89
K. Power 37.02
S. Brown 42. 32

12 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis

Handl er Ti me

M Barry 27. 24
G Lund 29. 11
A Gl ner 29. 82
D. Lonbard 31.99
A Gl ner No Ti e
M Havil and No Ti e

16 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis

Handl er Ti me

L. Heffner 26. 12
D. Staivecki 26. 90
R Huey 28. 84
L. G bison 35. 52
D. Scott 31.13
R Pow en 48. 32
S. Silvernman No Ti e
K. Bi gger No Ti e
S. Dushane No Ti e
K. Bi gger No Ti e
C. Peck No Ti e

20 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Handl er Ti me

J. Cerhard
S. Silverman

23. 80
24. 84
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O OPFr OoOo

w
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o o

OO OO oo

Tm

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOo

o O

PP, OOOO

m

PRPPRPPPOOOOOO

Scor e

34. 89
37.02
42. 32

Scor e

27. 24
29.11
29. 82
36. 99
Elim
Elim

Scor e

26.12
26. 90
28.84
35.52
36.
48.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

w B
N W

33333

Scor e

23. 80
24.84



© o ~NO U AW
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PR
N R O
QO 00

20040
20054
20059
20051
20023
20014
20009
20041
20027
20049
20047
20025
20013
20060
20016
20033
20029
20053
20010
20024
20066
20048
20062
20030
20002
20037
20052
20058

Spar ky
Maveri ck
Cozi e
Sir

Fi ona
Fl i ght
Trigger
Jury

Ki mber
Cassi an
St yx
Rhyt hm
Sage
Turi snmo
Ani
Stella
G zno
Si nger
Caspi an
Huey
Dream BC
Dash
TaB

Val or
Bugatti
Veel a
Seb
Addi e

Qualifier Cutoff: 31.73
Arnband Call Nane

Pl ace

1Q
2 Q
3

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

24006
24005
24002
24003
24001

Tot al

Flexin'" D...

Rodeo
TwW X
Zi ggy
D gee

SOV ITAZAPIO0OVNACORIrOZZL-000CR

24 inch Judge:

Datt oma
Vander wyst
Nal |y

St evenson
Ander son
Wal | er
Hei t er
Hal

Tur ner
Swart z
Barry
Husson
Wbod
Reilly
Bar nhar t
Gecht er
Artim
Bel
Stuttard
Schaefer
Whodsi de
Bownan

Ki nel Pell et

Huey
Segui
Dushane
Ander son
Bel

Handl er

utrood

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs FEO
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

Andr ade
St ai veck
Scott
Husson
McKi nney

oooou

25.
25.

26.

©CEEERSEEEEE

Scott Lovelis

15
21

.98

56

.78
.87
.24
.79
.14
.71
.31
.50
.28
.43
.54
.92
.32

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

.38
.30

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

.91

Ti me

25.
25.
27.
33.
47.
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39
64
10
99
06

eNeolNoNeolNeleleolNoNoNolNeololololNolNolNoleololololNolNollolNolNo ool

O OO oo

O OO O0ORFRPOOOOOOONONRFPPFPPFPORFRPPPLPOOOOODO

O ONOO

eNeolNoNeolNeolelelolNoNolNeololololNolNolNoleololololNolNollolNolNo ool

O OO oo

PRPRPRPPRPPPPPPPOOO0OO0ODODO0OO0OO0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OOOO

PP, OOO

25.15
25.21
25. 98
26. 56
28.78
28. 87
29. 24
29.79
30. 14
30.71
32.31
33.50
36. 28
45, 43
46. 54
49, 92
58. 32
Elim
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

3333333333

Scor e

25. 39
25. 64
37.10
Elim
Elim



Qual i fi

Pl ace

1

Qual i fi

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Qual i fi

Pl ace

A WNPE

Qual i fi

Pl ace

OO0~ WNPE

Q

O QOO

O QOO

Q0000

er Cutoff: 45.58
Armmband Cal |l Nane
08002 Luna
08010 Mot o

er Cutoff: 35.65
Armmband Cal |l Nane
12015 Gat shy
12020 Hattie
12013 Pol |'y
12023 Max

12004 Al da
12002 Kayl ee

er Cutoff: 34.28
Armmband Cal |l Nane
16001 Crush
16021 M a

16035 Shi ver
16037 Lit

16017 Aurelia
16018 Ki ndl e
16009 Quilo
16036 Starr
16031 Keen
16003 V- Tach

er Cutoff: 40.15
Armmband Cal |l Nane
20001 Perfect Ten
20017 Loak
20005 Pr osecco
20044 Sam
20032 Bril ey
20004 Saf fron

8 inch (P)
Handl er

B. Bond
G Lund

12 inch (P)
Handl er

Si nger
St ai veck
Correa
Bri ef el
Sondag
Sl aybaugh

OraA000

16 inch (P)
Handl er

Si nger
Correa
Hal

Ti ce
Stuttard
Schaef er
Vel as
Cont i
Dat t oma
Peck

OXDTOAP>SZ00

20 inch (P)
Handl er

S. Loos

C. Makovich
K. Bartoli

C. Johnson

L. Brown

R Siegrist

Judge:

Scot t

Ti me

36.
No

Judge:

47
Ti me

Scot t

Ti me

28.
29.
34.

46
No
No

Judge:

52
75
49

.62

Ti me
Ti me

Scot t

Ti me

26.
27.
28.
38.
28.
38.
29.
40.
35.
Abs

Judge:

14
59
55
27
36
75
18
69
72
ent

Scot t

Ti me

30.
32.
33.
35.
32.
37.

-17-

02
48
87
60
46
74

Lovelis

Lovelis

Lovelis

Lovelis

o

OO OO oo

Py

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

OO OO oo

o

OO OO oo

w

P OMNOMNOOOO

PP, OOOO

o

OO OO oo

Tm

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

OO OO oo

PP, OOOO

m

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

OO OO oo

Scor e

36.

47

Elim

Scor e

28.
29.
34.
46.

52
75
49
62

Elim
Elim

Scor e

26.
27.
28.
38.
38.
38.
39.
40.
40.

14
59
55
27
36
75
18
69
72

Scor e

30.
32.
33.
35.
37.
42.

02
48
87
60
46
74



20045 Mapl e A. Makoski No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

QOoOOoORrN

Total Combi ned Dogs Showi ng: 79

Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent: 1

Total Conbi ned Dogs FEG O

Total Conbi ned Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Conbined Qualifiers: 35
Conmbi ned Percent Qualified: 44.3%

-18-



pen: 60 secs

Pl ace Arnband
1 Q 08003
2 08001
3 08004

pen: 55 secs

Pl ace Arnband

1 Q 12022

2 12011

3 12001
12018

pen: 55 secs

Pl ace Arnband
1 Q 16032
2 Q 16030
3 Q 16029
4 Q 16034

16008
16024
16025
16023
16015
16002

pen: 50 secs

Pl ace Arnband
1 Q 20062
2 Q 20060
3 Q 20015
4 Q 20025
5 Q 20014

QCut of f:
Call Nanme

W zard
Bi scotti
Flit

Cut of f:
Call Nane

dive
Mool ah
Mar | ey
Surfer Dude

Cut of f:
Call Nane

Vi si on
Sophi e
Lyra
Chinchilla
Toby
Brazen
Gusto
Cinco
Budgi e
Sam

Cut of f:
Call Nane

TaB
Turi snmo
Ruckus
Rhyt hm
Fl i ght

Friday, June 13, 2025

Team Snooker

45.00 pts 8 inch
Handl er

B
K
S.

Bond
Conn
Dushane

45.00 pts 12 inch
Handl er

M
A
B
A

Havi | and
G | ner
Bond

G | ner

45.00 pts 16 inch
Handl er

AAODOATOoDnr

Hef f ner

Ar st rong
Dushane
Scot t

G bi son
Huey

Peck

St ai veck
Bi gger

Sut her | and

45.00 pts 20 inch
Handl er

P
J.
J.
L
J

Ki el Pell et
Reilly

Ger hard
Husson
Wal | er

Judge:

Ti me

54.
61.
55.

Judge:

81
51
43

Ti me

S57.
58.
S57.
55.

Judge:

87
53
20
22

Ti me

55.
56.
42.
47.
49.
55.
51.
42.
37.
51.

Judge:

08
14
62
54
49
48
59
09
53
90

Ti me

50.
47.
53.
55.
55.

-19-

53
72
82
08
29

Scot t

RC1

1+5
1+7
1+5

Scot t

RC1

1+5
1+2
1+5
1+5

Scot t

RC1

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+3
1+7
1+4
1+2
1+5
1+6
1+7

Scot t

RC1

1+7
1+4
1+3
1+7
1+5

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+0

RC2

1+7
1+5
1+7
1+7

RC2

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+2
1+7
1+7
1+7

RC2

1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7

Lovelis

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's

1+7
1+7
1+7

Lovelis

RC3

1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7

Lovelis

RC3

1+7
1+7
1+5
1+6
1+5
142
1+0
142
1+6

Lovelis

RC3

1+5
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7

27
20
27

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

1+2

27
27
14

5

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

1+7

1+7
1+6
1+7

27
27
27
27

14
14

oOOoN

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

1+7
1+7
1+5
1+5

27
20
20
20
20

Scor e

49
44
42

Score

52
43
36
27

Score

56
48
46
45
41
37
28
27
22
16

Scor e

49
48
48
48
48



20041
20008
20048
20049
20067
20013
20009
20021
20027
20012
20035
20066
20059
20040
20037
20061
20047
20030
20031
20011
20039
20003
20033
20026
20054
20065
20051
20007
20010

~N o
ON ON'O)

Open:

Pl ace

1 Q 24002
2 24001
3 24005

24004

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

50 secs
Ar mband

Nunber

Jury

El ectra
Dash
Cassi an
Ska

Sage
Trigger
Artie Ross
Ki mber

Dr eam Dal
Swedi sh Fi ka
Dream BC
Cozi e
Spar ky
Veel a
Fyfe

St yx

Val or

Shi ne
Zorro
Dezi

Kona
Stella
Ny X
Maveri ck
Runour s
Sir

Syl ph
Caspi an

Cut of f:
Call Nane

Tw X
D gee
Rodeo
Jack

PO0DO0CAROVErOO0OTBZIANAROZAONONZOARATr AT Z

Hal

Segui
Bownan
Swart z

Gsti guy
Wbod

Hei t er

Rose

Tur ner

G adwel |

Ki ng
Whodsi de
Nal |y

Datt oma
Dushane

Mel armud
Barry

Huey

Tur ner

Davi dhei ser
Husson
Bonsi ghor e
Gecht er

Mel armud
Vander wyst
Davi dhei ser
St evenson
O Ti arnai gh
Stuttard

45.00 pts 24 inch

Handl er

Scott
McKi nney
St ai veck
El i son

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 54
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 1
Nunber of Dogs FEG O
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

0

0

15
27.8%

S57.
59.
48.
46.
54.
44,
55.
56.
45.
56.
51.
46.
54.
55.
56.
55.
47.
50.
S57.
42.
46.
38.
35.
45.

56
01
50
32
91
28
74
64
61
48
54
36
04
35
87
11
81
55
63
86
36
96
40
45
Ti me
09
50
40
78

33.
58.
28.
15.

Judge:
Ti me

58. 75
52.79
56. 22
Absent

-20-

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+3
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+2
1+7
1+2
1+2
1+7
1+7
1+3
1+2
1+4
1+4
1+2
1+4
1+7
1+5
1+2
1+2
1+5
1+4
1+4
1+3
1+2

1+7
1+4
1+5
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+3
1+6
1+7
1+2
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+3
1+6
1+6
1+3
1+6
1+7
1+5
1+4
1+3
1+7
1+0
1+6
1+3
1+2

Scot t
RC1 RC2

1+3 1+6
1+5 1+5
1+5 1+7

1+7
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+5

1+5
1+7
1+4
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+7
142
1+6
142
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+5
142

Lovelis

RC3

1+7
1+6
1+7

1+5
1+7

1+7

1+6

1+6

1+6
1+7
1+0
1+6

1+5
1+5

1+0

RC4

1+7

1+7

= = P NEFEPERPDNNDNNNEDNNNNDDNDDN
rprOM~ANPOMMNPMNODOO~NOPMMNON~NOO

OO O WO wWwwNO

RC5 RC6 C's

20
20

48
47
45
44
44
43
43
42
41
41
39
38
36
36
36
35
30
30
30
29
28
26
24
23
22
21
16

Score

47
39
39



Open:

Pl ace

1
2
3

Open:

Pl ace

1
2
3

Open:

Pl ace

A WN PP

Open:

Pl ace

~NOoO b~ wWDN PR

Q

Q
Q

Q

Q
Q
Q
Q

55 secs
Ar mband

08005
08012
08002
08006

55 secs
Ar mband

12020
12012
12023
12004
12005

50 secs
Ar mband

16037
16005
16009
16014
16035
16017
16028
16036

50 secs
Ar mband

20050
20005
20019
20057
20017
20063
20034

Cut of f:
Call Nanme

Mochi
Shi | oh
Luna
Bacchus

Cut of f:
Call Nane

Hattie
Ant hem
Max

Al da
Onyx

QCut of f:
Call Nane

Lit

Cherry Pie
Quilo
Enber

Shi ver
Aurelia
Moon

Starr

Cut of f:
Call Nane

Jax
Prosecco
Wal |y
Magi ¢
Loaki
Latte
dip

45.00 pts 8 inch (P)
Handl er Ti me
A. Smith 62. 64
B. Bond 51.53
B. Bond 48. 78
S. Ratz Absent

45.00 pts 12 inch

Handl er

45.00 pts 16 inch

Orx00

St ai veck
Lonbar d
Brief el
Sondag
Tur ner

Handl er

45.00 pts 20 inch

DOP>Z200 =

Ti ce

Bonsi ghor e
Vel as
Peppes

Hal
Stuttard
Scot t

Cont i

Handl er

PUR ORI S N

Peppes
Bartoli
Rose

Br own

M akovi ch
Hol nber g
Sut her | and

(P)

Ti me

50.
54.
52.
63.
62.

(P)

30
42
85
81
32

Ti me

49.
53.
52.
48.
76.
36.
13.
19.

(P)

10
87
55
99
67
39
15
49

Ti me

49.
55.
39.
46.
47.
58.
56.

-21-

25
00
92
20
34
20
86

Scott Lovelis
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

1+6 1+6 1+5
1+5 1+7 1+7
1+5 1+7 1+7

Scott Lovel

RC1

1+5
1+7
1+5
1+6
1+3

Scott Lovel

RC2

1+5
1+7
1+5
1+4
1+6

RC3

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5

RC1 RC2 RC3

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+2
1+5
1+4

Scott Lovel

1+5
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+2
1+0

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+7

RC1 RC2 RC3

1+5
1+6
1+5
1+4
1+2
1+6

1+6
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+7

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+5
1+7

1+5

is
RC4

1+5

1+5

1+2

is

1+5
1+5
1+7

1+7

is
RC4

1+5

20
20
2

RC5 RC6 C's

27
27
20
14
20

RC5 RC6 C's

27
20
27
27
27
20
20

Scor e

46
42
24

Score

51
49
38
38
34

Score

51
44
41
39
35

~

Score

46
46
45
45
44
39
36



20004 Saf fron R Siegrist
20020 Jace N. Peppes
20032 Bril ey L. Brown

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Total Combi ned Dogs Show ng:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent:
Total Conbi ned Dogs FEO

Total Conbi ned Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored:
Total Conbi ned Qualifiers:
Conmbi ned Percent CQualified:

28. 8%

64. 18
49. 01
37.28

-22-

1+7 1+6 1+5
1+4 1+6 1+0
1+4 1+6 1+5

14
20
14

35
33
32



D stance: 175 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 08012 Shi | oh
2 08005 Moch
D stance: 175 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 12020 Hattie
2 Q 12023 Max
3 12004 Aida
12012 Ant hem
12005 Onyx
12002 Kayl ee
12008 Ni nj a
D stance: 178 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 16026 Mogl y
2 Q 16017 Aurelia
3 Q 16037 Lit
Q 16007 Voodoo
Q 16028 Moon
Q 16009 Qilo
16035 Shi ver
16014 Enber
16016 Slate
16020 Tr uant
16003 V- Tach
D stance: 178 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 20001 Perfect Ten
2 Q 20019 \willy

Friday, June 13, 2025
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

E

0
0

m

PP, OOOOO

m

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OOoOOo

51 seconds Everyone 8 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis

Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F

B. Bond 38. 67 0 1 0

A Smith 48. 44 1 0 1
50 seconds Everyone 12 inch Judge: Scott Lovel

Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F

D. Staivecki 35.79 0 0 0

K. Briefel 41. 35 0 0 0

L. Sondag 52. 05 2.05 0 0 1

D. Lonbard 40. 50 1 1 1

C. Turner 63. 83 13.83 1 0 2

D. Sl aybaugh 44. 05 1 0 0

L. MCdain 43. 01 0 0 1
48 seconds Everyone 16 inch Judge: Scott Lovel

Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F

S. Dushane 29. 69 0 0 0

A Stuttard 32.01 0 0 0

J. Tice 32.70 0 0 0

C. Gay 33.60 0 0 0

D. Scott 33.64 0 0 0

C. Vel as 37. 66 0 0 0

N. Hall 39. 22 1 0 0

S. Peppes 49. 02 1.02 0 1 0

J. Wiitbred 36. 56 0 0 1

C. Hornor 32.10 0 0 2

C. Peck Absent
51 seconds Everyone 20 inch Judge: Scott Lovel

Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F

S. Loos 32.71 0 0 0

A. Rose 35. 83 0 0 0

-23-

Scor e

5. 00
25. 00

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
22.05
30. 00
58. 83
Elim
Elim

Scor e

00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00

1O OOOOOo

20. 00
40. 00



20045 Mapl e
20020 Jace
20018 Fl ash

3 Q 20017 Loaki C
4 20005 Prosecco K.
20034 dip R.

20044 Sam C

20063 Latte L.

20050 Jax S.

A

N.

J.

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng
Total Number of Dogs Absent

Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

M akovi ch 35.
Bartoli 35.
Sut her | and 36.
Johnson 40.
Hol nber g 53.
Peppes 51.
Makoski No
Peppes 45,
Whi t br ed 35.
30
1

0

0

11

36. 7%

- 24-

95
35
76
39
67
56
Ti me
56
66

OO ONOOOOO

cNeoNeolol el -l *

O OO krPkFrPFrPrOOOo

P RPPOOOOOO

0. 00
5.00
5.00
20. 00
27. 67
30. 56
Elim
Elim
Elim



D stance: 175 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 08003 Wzard
2 08004 Flit
3 08001 Bi scotti
08013 Grayson
08009 JoJo
08011 Smirk
D stance: 175 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 12006 Jasiri
2 Q 12018 Surfer Dude
3 Q 12022 Aive
Q 12017 Daze
Q 12001 Mar | ey
12014 Wck
12010 Ni nbl e
D stance: 175 yards
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 16032 Vi si on
2 Q 16002 Sam
3 16025 Gusto
4 16029 Lyra
16023 Cinco
16008 Toby
16030 Sophi e
16012 Kenny
16015 Budgi e
16034 Chinchilla
16004 Marvel ette
16006 Her o
D stance: 178 yards
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 20009 Trigger

Friday, June 13, 2025
M asters Challenge Biathlon Standard

51 seconds
Handl er

CR2XORONOD

Bond
Dushane
Conn

Br own
Power
Neer

48 seconds
Handl er

NOP®=Z>0

Lund

G | ner
Havi | and
Wi t bred
Bond
Lonbar d
Hor nor

SCT: 47 seconds

Handl er

OAODAAZITronOAIT

Hef f ner

Sut her | and

Peck
Dushane
St ai veck
G bi son
Ar st rong
Pow en

Bi gger
Scott

Bi gger
Hor nor

SCT: 45 seconds

Handl er

M

Hei t er

Everyone
Ti me

40.
34.
37.
53.
42.
44,

Everyone
Ti me

30.
34.
36.
38.
43.
35.

No

Everyone
Ti me

30.
31.
32.
36.
28.
38.
46.
51.
35.
40.
57.

No

Everyone
Ti me

29.
- 25-

8 inch
TFl ts

13
07
72
07 2. 07
31
16

12 inch
TFl ts

79
58
70
18
02
03
Ti me

16 i nch
TFl ts

68

57

43

38

86

22

96

21 4. 21
85

87

22 10. 22
Ti me

20 inch
TFl ts

62

Judge:
R

P OOFr OO

Judge:

OO OO0 O0oOOo

Judge:

O NPFPORFRPRPFPOOFRLROOO

Judge:
R

0

Scott Lovelis

S

P OPFPOFrOo

Scott Lovel

S

OPFrPr OO O0OO0OO0o

Scott Lovel

S

O OO FrPFPOFRLNOFL,OO

Scott Lovel

S

0

F

NP, OOOO

F

OO OO0 O0oOOo

F

OMNMNMNNRFPPFPPLPOOOOO

F

0

E

OO OO oo

m

O OOOOOo

m

P OOOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOo

Sc

0.
5.
5.
7.
20
50

Sc

0.
0.
5.
5.

10.
25.
25.
34.
45.
45.
60.

E

Sc

0.

ore

00
00
00
07
.00
.00

ore

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
21
00
00
22
im

ore

00



2 Q 20059 Cozi e D. Nally 30.79
3 Q 20062 TaB P. Kinel Pellet 31.87
4 Q 20041 Jury N. Hall 33.49
5 Q 20051 Sir D. Stevenson 33. 69
Q 20021 Artie Ross L. Rose 35. 39
Q 20061 Fyfe K. Mel anmud 37.57
20015 Ruckus J. Gerhard 29. 89
20013 Sage D. Wod 30.91
20054 Maveri ck J. Vander wyst 31. 90
20048 Dash T. Bowmran 36. 19
20046  Jedi L. dain 36. 26
20011 Zorro D. Davi dhei ser 37.23
20010 Caspi an A Stuttard 32.83
20067 Ska K. Ostiguy 33.45
20014 Fl i ght J. Waller 34. 29
20047 St yx M Barry 34.95
20028 Zi ppity S. Silverman 38.50
20066 Dream BC N. Woodsi de 45.76
20049 Cassi an L. Swartz 40. 43
20031 Shi ne C. Turner 52. 84
20006 Pi per M DiPietro 49. 53
20053 Si nger M Bell 39.01
20035 Swedi sh Fika R King 40. 54
20060 Turi sno J. Reilly 36. 48
20058  Addi e M Bell 55. 27
20026 Ny X K. Mel anud 50. 78
20037 Veel a S. Dushane No Ti e
20007 Syl ph C. OTiarnaigh 50.70
20008 El ectra R Segui 49. 88
Di stance: 178 yards SCT: 48 seconds Everyone
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
1 Q 24003 Zi ggy L. Husson 30. 85
2 Q 24006 Flexin' D... T. Andrade 33.73
3 24002  Twi x D. Scott 31.51
24005 Rodeo D. Staivecki 34.15
24001 D Ogee P. MKi nney 47. 85
24004 Jack T. Elison Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 60
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 17
Percent Qualified: 28.3%
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24 inch Judge:
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.00
00
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Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q
2 Q
3

Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q
2 Q
3

Qual i fi

Pl ace

A wWDNPR
(ONON'O)

Qual i fi

Pl ace

a s wN PR
ON O N ONONO)

er Cutoff: 34.37
Arnband Call Nane
08004 Flit
08001 Bi scotti
08003 W zard

er Cutoff: 33.15
Arnband Call Nane
12022 dive
12018 Surfer Dude
12001 Mar | ey
12011 Mool ah

er Cutoff: 33.42
Arnband Call Nane
16032 Vi si on
16034 Chinchilla
16024 Brazen
16002 Sam
16008 Toby
16030 Sophi e
16015 Budgi e
16029 Lyra
16023 Cinco
16025 Gusto

er Cutoff: 28.27
Arnband Call Nane
20015 Ruckus
20009 Trigger
20040 Spar ky
20041 Jury
20051 Sir

Friday, June 13, 2025
Team Jumpers

8 inch Judge:

Handl er

S. Dushane
K. Conn
B. Bond

12 inch Judge:

Handl er

Havi | and
G | ner
Bond

G | ner

>w >

16 inch Judge:

Handl er

Hef f ner
Scot t

Huey

Sut her | and
G bi son

Ar st rong
Bi gger
Dushane

St ai veck
Peck

ODLWALSITTOOr

20 inch Judge:

Handl er

Ger hard
Hei t er
Datt oma
Hal

St evenson

Ozxg¢©«

Scott Lovelis
Ti me TFl ts

29. 89
31.81
34.41

Scott Lovelis
Ti me TFl ts

28. 83
29.31
36.93
No Ti e

Scott Lovelis
Ti me TFl ts

26. 43
27.35
31.40
32. 57
34. 66
35.11
33.29
35.54
No Ti e
No Ti e

Scott Lovelis
Ti me TFl ts

24.02
24. 66
25.09
25. 37
26. 17
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Scor e

29. 89
31.81
34.41

Scor e

28. 83
29. 31
41. 93
Elim

Scor e

26. 43
27. 35
33.40
34.57
34. 66
35.11
35.29
37.54
Elim
Elim

Scor e

24.02
24. 66
25.09
25.37
26. 17



6 Q 20039 Dezi L. Husson
7 20062 TaB P. Kinel Pellet
20008 El ectra R Segui
20060 Turi sno J. Reilly
20014 Fl i ght J. Waller
20027 Ki nber C. Turner
20030 Val or R Huey
20035 Swedi sh Fika R King
20061 Fyfe K. Mel anud
20049 Cassi an L. Swartz
20003 Kona J. Bonsignhore
20021 Arti e Ross L. Rose
20025 Rhyt hm L. Husson
20066 Dream BC N. Woodsi de
20031 Shi ne C. Turner
20065 Runour s D. Davi dhei ser
20048 Dash T. Bowmran
20011 Zorro D. Davi dhei ser
20026 Ny x K. Mel anud
20012 Dr eam Dal S. Gradwel |
20013 Sage D. Wod
20007 Syl ph C. O Tiarnaigh
20047 St yx M Barry
20067 Ska K. Ostiguy
20033 Stella S. Gechter
20037 Veel a S. Dushane
20054 Maveri ck J. Vander wyst
20059 Cozi e D. Nally
20010 Caspi an A Stuttard
Qualifier Cutoff: 30.95 24 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 24005 Rodeo D. Staiveck
2 24002  Twi x D. Scott
3 24001 D Ogee P. MKi nney
24004 Jack T. Elison
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 54
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 14
Percent Qualified: 25.9%

27.
28.

29.

£§665665665656565656

Scot

64
44

.61

66

.10
.18
. 86
.99
. 45
.61
.83
.76
.80
.37
.35
.42

42

.04

Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti

t

Ti me

26.
30.
39.

92
95
66

Sdddidadcada

Lovel i s
TFl ts

Absent
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27.64
28.44
29.61
29. 66
30. 10
31.18
31. 86
31.99
32.45
34.61
34. 83
35.76
39. 80
40. 37
41. 35
42. 42
43. 42
45. 04
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

33333333333

Scor e

26. 92
37.95
44. 66



Qual i fi

Pl ace

1
2
3

Qual i fi

Pl ace

1
2
3

Qual i fi

Pl ace

A WN PP

Qual i fi

Pl ace

~NOoO b~ wWDN PR

Q
Q

Q

O QOO

Q0000

er Cutoff: 39.13
Arnband Call Nane
08012 Shi | oh
08005 Moch
08002 Luna
08006 Bacchus
er Cutoff: 31.63
Arnband Call Nane
12012 Ant hem
12020 Hattie
12005 Onyx
12023 Max

12004 Ai da

er Cutoff: 30.87
Arnband Call Nane
16037 Lit

16028 Moon
16035 Shi ver
16014 Enmber
16036 Starr
16005 Cherry Pie
16017 Aurelia
16009 Quilo

er Cutoff: 36.24
Arnband Call Nane
20019 Wal |y
20017 Loak
20034 dip
20004 Saf fron
20020 Jace
20050 Jax

20057 Magi ¢

8 inch (P) Judge: Scott Lovelis
Handl er Ti me TFlts
B. Bond 34.03

A Smith 36. 53

B. Bond 41.74

S. Ratz Absent
12 inch (P) Judge: Scott Lovelis
Handl er Ti me TFlts
D. Lonbard 27.51

D. Staivecki 32.63

C. Turner 36. 78

K. Briefel 45. 89

L. Sondag 56. 20
16 inch (P) Judge: Scott Lovelis
Handl er Ti me TFlts
J. Tice 25. 90

D. Scott 27. 25

N. Hall 27. 38

S. Peppes 35. 36

R Conti 37.30

J. Bonsignhore 43. 34

A Stuttard No Ti e

C. Vel as No Ti e
20 inch (P) Judge: Scott Lovelis
Handl er Ti me TFlts
A. Rose 29.92

C. M akovich 31.68

R Sut herl and 32.95

R Siegrist 35.10

N. Peppes 35. 32

S. Peppes 37.23

L. Brown 32. 48
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Scor e

34.03
36. 53
41. 74

Scor e

27.51
34. 63
36.78
47. 89
58. 20

Scor e

25.90
27.25
27. 38
35. 36
37.30
47. 34
Elim
Elim

Scor e

29.92
31. 68
32.95
35.10
35.32
41. 23
42. 48



20063 Latte L. Hol nberg 46. 13
20005 Prosecco K. Bartoli 42. 67
20032 Bril ey L. Brown No Ti e

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Total Combi ned Dogs Show ng:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent:
Total Conbi ned Dogs FEO

Total Conbi ned Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored:
Total Conbi ned Qualifiers:
Conmbi ned Percent CQualified:

31. 3%
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46. 13
49. 67
Elim



